
Pos

MX4 do 49

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

MX4 nad 49

1

2

3

4

5

No.

67

410

42

96

60

66

64

50

100

47

41

833

946

Name

Kvetoslav LACKO

Jozef MARENČÁK

Pavol BALLO

Miroslav MJARTAN

Igor ORŠULA

Peter KOPECKÝ

Ladislav  PODHRADSKÝ

Rudolf Bc. MIHALEJE

Slavomír MRÁŽIK

František PRÍLEPOK

Miloš SVAŇA

Bronislav BULEJČÍK

Ľubomír ŽUBOR

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Značka

Honda 450

Kawasaki 450

YAMAHA YZF 250

YAMAHA 250

HONDA

CZ 250

Honda CRF 450

Honda 450

HONDA 250

Honda CRF 250

Class

MX4 do 49

MX4 do 49

MX4 do 49

MX4 do 49

MX4 do 49

MX4 do 49

MX4 do 49

MX4 do 49

MX4 nad 49

MX4 nad 49

MX4 nad 49

MX4 nad 49

MX4 nad 49

1F

25

20

22

18

16

15

14

13

25

20

22

18

16

2F

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

25

22

18

20

--

Total points

50

42

42

36

32

30

28

26

50

42

40

38

16

Diff

0

8

8

14

18

20

22

24

0

8

10

12

34

Gap

0

8

0

2

4

2

2

2

0

0

2

2

10
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